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402101 ACM SHERWOOD KIDDIE SCHOOL, Inc 0 1 1 2 4 6 2 5 7 0 0 0

402104 Angelorum School, Inc. 0 2 2 0 7 7 0 9 9 0 4 4

402105 Angels of De Vera Learning Center 0 1 1 1 3 4 1 4 5 0 3 3

402107 Ann Marris Montessori School, Inc. 0 4 4 4 6 10 4 10 14 4 3 7

402108 BAKERSFIELD LEARNING CENTER,INC. 0 2 2 2 10 12 2 12 14 0 0 0

402109 BENEDICTINE INSTITUTE OF LEARNING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402111 BRETON SCHOOL INC. 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0

402112 Cachapero Learning School, Inc. 0 5 5 1 13 14 1 18 19 2 7 9

402113 CASA REAL MONTESSORI INC. 0 3 3 2 8 10 2 11 13 2 4 6

402114 JUBILEE CHRISTIAN FAITH ACADEMY 0 2 2 1 8 9 1 10 11 0 0 0

402115 CAVITE STO. NIÑO SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402118 Christian Jo Ann School Inc. 0 1 1 0 5 5 0 6 6 2 2 4

402121 Damascus Educational Center of Scholars 0 2 2 1 5 6 1 7 9 0 0 0

402122 DE LA CARESE MONTESSORI 0 2 2 1 3 4 1 5 6 1 3 4

402124 Del Pilar Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 23

402126
DR. ESPERO EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 

COLLEGES, INC.
1 1 2 3 4 7 4 5 9 2 2 4

402128 Elizabeth Seton School - South 0 6 6 5 37 42 5 43 48 7 28 35

402130 FIAT LUX ACADEME 0 1 1 0 9 9 0 10 10 2 2 4

402134 COLEGIO DE PORTA VAGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5

402137 Holy Spirit School of Imus Inc. (Main) 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 5

402139
IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402141 Imus St. Rose Learning School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402142 Imus Unida Christian School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402143 BREHMS SCHOOL, INCORPORATED 0 2 2 1 7 8 1 9 10 0 0 0

402145
PASTORELLE-JESUS GOOD SHEPHERD 

SCHOOL, INC.
0 4 4 1 13 14 1 17 18 6 17 23

402146 JOSEPH IMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 0 0 0

402149 LA TRINIDAD ACADEMY 0 3 3 4 18 22 4 21 25 8 11 19

402150 LA VERNE ACADEMY, INC. 0 3 3 1 6 7 1 9 10 2 5 7

402151 Lighthouse Science High School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
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402155 Little Haven Christian School 0 2 2 0 6 6 0 8 8 1 2 3

402159 MARANATHA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 0 2 2 5 31 36 5 33 38 18 21 39

402160
DIVINE HEART OF MARY MONTESSORI 

SCHOOL
0 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 3 2 3 5

402164 Our Lady of the Pillar Catholic School, Inc. 0 1 1 2 13 15 2 14 16 9 10 19

402165 Pag-asa Bible Baptist Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402167 UNIDA SCHRISTIAN COLLEGES, INC. 0 1 1 1 11 12 1 12 13 8 11 19

402168 Parkdale Christian School 0 1 1 0 5 5 0 6 6 0 0 0

402169 Parolang Munti Christian School 0 4 4 0 5 5 0 9 9 0 0 0

402171 Queen of Angels Learning Center, Inc. 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 4 4 2 5 7

402175 La Camille Knowledge Center Inc. 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0

402176 St. Emilene Academe Inc. 0 1 1 0 4 4 0 5 5 0 4 4

402178
SAINT FRANCIS INSTITUTE LEARNING AND 

BUSINESS HIGH SCHOOL INC.
0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 1 5 6

402179 ST. HILARY SCHOOL, INC. 0 1 1 0 6 6 0 7 7 0 0 0

402181 St. John Fisher School 1 1 2 4 5 9 5 6 11 3 4 7

402182 ST. MARTHA KIDDIE TRAINING CENTER 0 5 5 2 11 13 2 16 18 0 0 0

402183 St.Martin de Tours School of Cavite 0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 0 0 0

402185 ST.  ODILARD SCHOOL 0 1 1 0 6 6 0 7 7 6 2 8

402188 St. John Bosco School of Imus Cavite Inc. 0 1 1 1 7 8 1 8 9 0 0 0

402190 SERAIAH ACADEMY, INC. 0 1 1 1 3 4 1 4 5 1 3 4

402192
SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES INSTITUTE OF 

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
0 1 1 1 7 8 1 8 9 4 4 8

402193 S.V. Montessori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

402195 TRIUMPHANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 0 0 0

402196 UCCP - Anabu Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

405167 INFORMATICS COLLEGE CAVITE, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

405187 International Electronics and Technical Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

405190
MONTESSORI PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES OF 

ASIA
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

406697
Southdale International School of Science, Arts & 

Technology
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

408214 Lily of the Valley Montessori 0 2 2 0 6 6 0 8 8 0 0 0

408251 Masters Achiever's Academy Inc. 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0

408308
Ruther E. Esconde School of Multiple 

Intelligences, Inc.
0 3 3 0 3 3 0 6 6 0 0 0
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408312 BLESSED CHIARA LUCE ACADEMY, INC. 0 2 2 1 3 4 1 5 6 0 0 0

408313 EAN LEARNING CENTER INC. 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

408314 Enfant Cheri Montessori School Corp. 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

408315
HAPPY MINDS PRESCHOOL AND READING 

CENTER
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

408316 Kayice Haven of Knowledge Inc. 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0

408392
CHIDREN OF MARY ACADEMY OF 

DASMARINAS INC.
1 1 2 2 5 7 3 6 9 0 0 0

408576 Brimestone Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

409089 Alano Academe, Inc. 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0

409090
OUR LADY OF SAPA DE MANILA PRESCHOOL 

AND LEARNING CENTER, INC
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

409091
De La Salle Santiago Zobel School-Vermosa 

Campus
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 14

409102
Kiddie World Child Development and Learning 

Center, Inc.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

409136 DEL ROSARIO CHRISTIAN INSTITUTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 7

409144 THEOS HIGHER GROUND ACADEME-IMUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6

409145
CAMBRIDGE CHILDREN'S LEARNING AND 

DEVELOPMENT INC.
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

409146
GABRIEL ARCHANGEL TODDLER 

PLAYSCHOOL
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

409617 KUBIURA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC. 0 2 2 0 10 10 0 12 12 0 0 0

409753
OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE 

SEMINARY, INC.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

409754 Green Park academy of Imus Inc. 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 4 0 0 0

409755
Datacom Institute of Computer Technology 

Corporation, Inc. 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

410101 Medicion Unida Christian Academy Inc. 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

410117
IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY
0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 9 14 23

422131 Children of Isaac Learning Academy, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424002 Tierra Santa Montessori School,Inc. 0 2 2 5 12 17 5 14 19 2 8 10

424029 ACADEMIA PRIMERA SCHOOL 0 1 1 2 5 7 2 6 8 3 5 8

424049
ANGELICUM PRIMAROSA MONTESORI 

SCHOOL INC.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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424075 ABBEY DE SAINT AUGUSTINE SCHOOL 0 2 2 1 5 6 1 7 8 0 0 0

424076 Academia De Covina Inc. 0 5 5 2 5 7 2 10 12 1 4 5

424082 Groeien Learning Center Inc. 0 2 2 0 12 12 0 14 14 0 0 0

424083 HAVEN OF WISDOM ACADEMY INC 0 2 2 1 5 6 1 7 8 2 6 8

424085 MARIE FRANZ LEARNING SCHOOL INC. 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 4 4 0 0 0

424119 CHARIS CITRISTIAN INSTITUTE (IMUS) INC. 1 0 1 4 6 10 5 6 11 4 5 9

424164 D'CUP OF WISDOM CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424195
BEATITUDES TECHNOLOGICAL AND 

THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE-IMUS CAVITE INC.
0 1 1 2 2 4 2 3 5 2 1 3

424197 INTERNATIONAL BRITISH ACADEMY 0 0 0 3 19 22 3 19 22 5 10 15

424198 SAINT SIMON OF CYRENE ACADEMY, INC. 0 2 2 3 9 12 3 11 14 6 4 10

424199 Victorious Christian Montessori-Imus, Inc. 0 1 1 0 6 6 0 7 7 0 0 0

424222 Angelsville Early Learning Center Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424223 Imus School of Prime Studies, Inc. 0 1 1 1 4 5 1 5 6 0 0 0

424225 Progen Learning School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424259 ACM SHERWOOD KDDIE SCHOOL, Inc. - Annex 0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 0 0 0

424260 HEPHZIBAH PRAISERS ACADEME, INC. 0 1 1 1 12 13 1 13 14 0 2 2

424261 SOUTHWOODS SCHOOL OF CAVITE, INC. 0 2 2 5 10 15 5 12 17 8 7 15

424286
BETHANY BIBLE BAPTIST ACADEMY,CAVITE 

INC.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424288 MARY CALKINS INTEGRATED SCHOOL, INC. 0 2 2 2 10 12 2 12 14 0 0 0

424289 MONTEMAYOR INSTITUTE OF LEARNING, INC. 0 0 0 1 5 6 1 5 6 0 0 0

424290 St. Mark Academy of Primarosa Inc. 0 0 0 5 9 14 5 9 14 0 0 0

424350 Cadelasallian Institute 0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 1 5 6

424351 JOSIAH CHRISTIAN VALUES HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424373 ACADEMIA DE JULIA VICTORIA OF CAVITE 0 6 6 0 27 27 0 33 33 5 11 16

424375 SHERENES KIDDIE CENTER INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424382 Holy Angels Montessori Imus, Inc. 0 3 3 2 5 7 2 8 10 0 0 0

424399 SOUTHDALE INCLUSIVE SCHOOL INC. 0 2 2 2 8 10 2 10 12 2 8 10

424400
VOX DEI PLAY AND LEARN CENTER (VDPLC) 

INC
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424468 ASHTONVILLE SCHOOL INC. 1 7 8 3 7 10 4 14 18 1 5 6



M F T M F T M F T M F T

Junior High SchoolSchool ID School Name

Elementary Secondary

Kindergarten Grades 1 to 6 Total

424470
HOLY GRAIL OF JESUS LEARNING AND 

DEVELOPMENT CENTER, INC.
0 1 1 0 6 6 0 7 7 0 0 0

424471 St. Eward Integrated School Foundation-Cavite 0 0 0 6 27 33 6 27 33 11 26 37

424472 PRIME TIMES LEARNING CIRCLE, INC. 0 5 5 0 6 6 0 11 11 0 0 0

424473
School of Knowledge & Skills for Beatus Angelus 

Inc.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424474 St. Clarisse Faith School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424475 ICBC CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC 0 1 1 2 5 7 2 6 8 3 5 8

424476 STATEVILLE ACADEMY, INC. 0 1 1 0 7 7 0 8 8 1 8 9

424477 The Vallejo Learning Venue, Inc. 0 2 2 0 13 13 0 15 15 0 0 0

424486 Brimestone Academy Inc. Main 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424772 ACADEMIA DE BARCELONA INC. 0 2 2 0 5 5 0 7 7 2 13 15

424773 DEL ROSARIO CHRISTIAN INSTITUTE 0 4 4 4 7 11 4 11 15 0 0 0

424774 St. Martha Montessori School-Barcelona Inc. 0 2 2 0 5 5 0 7 7 2 13 15

424783 ACADEMIA DE SAN RAFAEL CASA DE BAMBINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424784 Holy Spirit School of Imus Inc. (Annex) 0 2 2 1 4 5 1 6 7 0 0 0

424788 Memorare Academe of Cavite Inc. 0 1 1 2 3 5 2 4 6 0 0 0

424789
ACADEMIA DE SAN RAFAELINTEGRATED 

MONTESSORI
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424792 The Thomas Aquinas Institute of Learning 0 2 2 2 5 7 2 7 9 2 3 5

424794 SHAMMAH CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC. 0 1 1 1 4 5 1 5 6 1 3 4

424799
Saint Francis Institute Learning and Business High 

School Inc. 
0 1 1 1 5 6 1 6 7 1 4 5

424809 San Isidro Institute of Imus Inc. 0 4 4 3 10 13 3 14 17 3 10 13

424810 OUR LADY OF LORESCHOOL INC. 0 1 1 0 7 7 0 8 8 2 2 4

424823 Brilliant Minds Academy, Inc 0 3 3 0 9 9 0 12 12 0 1 1

424825 Escuela De Legianares Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424833
Casa Parterres De Broderie School and 

Development Center Inc
0 1 1 0 5 5 0 6 6 0 0 0

424840
San Antonio de Padua Integrated School of Imus, 

Inc.
0 2 2 1 6 7 1 8 9 0 0 0

424845 IMUS BRIGHT SEEDS LEARNING CENTER, INC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424860
GOD'S HEAVENLY TREASURE ACADEMY 

INCORPORATED
0 2 2 1 5 6 1 7 8 0 0 0
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424861 TARVER ACADEMY, INC. 0 2 2 1 9 10 1 11 12 0 0 0

424862 JOSIAH CHRISTIAN VALUES ACADEME INC 0 2 2 1 6 7 1 8 9 0 0 0

424863 SAINT NAZARENE BONA FIDE INSTITUTE, INC. 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0

424864 Beacon of Love Lcademy,Inc. 2 2 4 0 6 6 2 8 10 0 0 0

424868 Makwills Integrated School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

424869 Gryffith Academe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 191 198 131 710 841 138 901 1040 191 395 586

Source: DepEd, 2022

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS -PRIVATE
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ACM SHERWOOD KIDDIE SCHOOL, Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 7

Angelorum School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 13 13

Angels of De Vera Learning Center 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 7 8

Ann Marris Montessori School, Inc. 4 2 6 8 5 13 12 15 27

BAKERSFIELD LEARNING CENTER,INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 14

BENEDICTINE INSTITUTE OF LEARNING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRETON SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cachapero Learning School, Inc. 6 5 11 8 12 20 9 30 39

CASA REAL MONTESSORI INC. 0 0 0 2 4 6 4 15 19

JUBILEE CHRISTIAN FAITH ACADEMY 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 11

CAVITE STO. NIÑO SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christian Jo Ann School Inc. 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 8 10

Damascus Educational Center of Scholars 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 9

DE LA CARESE MONTESSORI 0 2 2 1 5 6 2 10 12

Del Pilar Academy 10 6 16 16 23 39 16 23 39

DR. ESPERO EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION COLLEGES, 

INC.
0 0 0 2 2 4 6 7 13

Elizabeth Seton School - South 5 10 15 12 38 50 17 81 98

FIAT LUX ACADEME 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 12 14

COLEGIO DE PORTA VAGA 6 4 10 9 6 15 9 6 15

Holy Spirit School of Imus Inc. (Main) 0 0 0 3 2 5 4 4 8

IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 9 9 18 9 9 18 9 9 18

Imus St. Rose Learning School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imus Unida Christian School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREHMS SCHOOL, INCORPORATED 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10

PASTORELLE-JESUS GOOD SHEPHERD SCHOOL, INC. 4 4 8 10 21 31 11 38 49

JOSEPH IMMANUEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

LA TRINIDAD ACADEMY 0 0 0 8 11 19 12 32 44

LA VERNE ACADEMY, INC. 0 0 0 2 5 7 3 14 17

Lighthouse Science High School 0 0 0 1 5 6 1 5 6

Senior High School

Report on the Number of Teachers for SY 2019-2020
Source: PSP SY 2019-2020

Secondary
Total

Total
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Little Haven Christian School 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 10 11

MARANATHA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 7 9 16 25 30 55 30 63 93

DIVINE HEART OF MARY MONTESSORI SCHOOL 0 0 0 2 3 5 2 6 8

Our Lady of the Pillar Catholic School, Inc. 2 7 9 11 17 28 13 31 44

Pag-asa Bible Baptist Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNIDA SCHRISTIAN COLLEGES, INC. 14 21 35 22 32 54 23 44 67

Parkdale Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Parolang Munti Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Queen of Angels Learning Center, Inc. 0 0 0 2 5 7 2 9 11

La Camille Knowledge Center Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

St. Emilene Academe Inc. 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 9 9

SAINT FRANCIS INSTITUTE LEARNING AND BUSINESS 

HIGH SCHOOL INC.
0 0 0 1 5 6 2 11 13

ST. HILARY SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

St. John Fisher School 2 5 7 5 9 14 10 15 25

ST. MARTHA KIDDIE TRAINING CENTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 18

St.Martin de Tours School of Cavite 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

ST.  ODILARD SCHOOL 1 1 2 7 3 10 7 10 17

St. John Bosco School of Imus Cavite Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 9

SERAIAH ACADEMY, INC. 0 0 0 1 3 4 2 7 9

SOUTHERN PHILIPPINES INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 

TECHNOLOGY
9 17 26 13 21 34 14 29 43

S.V. Montessori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TRIUMPHANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

UCCP - Anabu Christian School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

INFORMATICS COLLEGE CAVITE, INC. 5 8 13 5 8 13 5 8 13

International Electronics and Technical Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MONTESSORI PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES OF ASIA 10 5 15 10 5 15 10 5 15

Southdale International School of Science, Arts & 

Technology
10 7 17 10 7 17 10 7 17

Lily of the Valley Montessori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Masters Achiever's Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

Ruther E. Esconde School of Multiple Intelligences, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
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BLESSED CHIARA LUCE ACADEMY, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6

EAN LEARNING CENTER INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Enfant Cheri Montessori School Corp. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

HAPPY MINDS PRESCHOOL AND READING CENTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kayice Haven of Knowledge Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

CHIDREN OF MARY ACADEMY OF DASMARINAS INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 9

Brimestone Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alano Academe, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

OUR LADY OF SAPA DE MANILA PRESCHOOL AND 

LEARNING CENTER, INC
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

De La Salle Santiago Zobel School-Vermosa Campus 32 30 62 34 42 76 34 42 76

Kiddie World Child Development and Learning Center, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEL ROSARIO CHRISTIAN INSTITUTE 0 0 0 2 5 7 2 5 7

THEOS HIGHER GROUND ACADEME-IMUS 0 0 0 2 4 6 2 4 6

CAMBRIDGE CHILDREN'S LEARNING AND 

DEVELOPMENT INC.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

GABRIEL ARCHANGEL TODDLER PLAYSCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

KUBIURA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR COLLEGE SEMINARY, INC. 8 6 14 8 6 14 8 6 14

Green Park academy of Imus Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

Datacom Institute of Computer Technology Corporation, 

Inc. 
4 3 7 4 3 7 4 3 7

Medicion Unida Christian Academy Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

IMUS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 0 0 0 9 14 23 9 16 25

Children of Isaac Learning Academy, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tierra Santa Montessori School,Inc. 0 0 0 2 8 10 7 22 29

ACADEMIA PRIMERA SCHOOL 0 0 0 3 5 8 5 11 16

ANGELICUM PRIMAROSA MONTESORI SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ABBEY DE SAINT AUGUSTINE SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 8

Academia De Covina Inc. 2 4 6 3 8 11 5 18 23

Groeien Learning Center Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

HAVEN OF WISDOM ACADEMY INC 3 4 7 5 10 15 6 17 23

MARIE FRANZ LEARNING SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

CHARIS CITRISTIAN INSTITUTE (IMUS) INC. 0 0 0 4 5 9 9 11 20

D'CUP OF WISDOM CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEATITUDES TECHNOLOGICAL AND THEOLOGICAL 

COLLEGE-IMUS CAVITE INC.
3 4 7 5 5 10 7 8 15

INTERNATIONAL BRITISH ACADEMY 1 0 1 6 10 16 9 29 38

SAINT SIMON OF CYRENE ACADEMY, INC. 2 5 7 8 9 17 11 20 31

Victorious Christian Montessori-Imus, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

Angelsville Early Learning Center Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imus School of Prime Studies, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6

Progen Learning School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ACM SHERWOOD KDDIE SCHOOL, Inc. - Annex 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

HEPHZIBAH PRAISERS ACADEME, INC. 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 15 16

SOUTHWOODS SCHOOL OF CAVITE, INC. 0 0 0 8 7 15 13 19 32

BETHANY BIBLE BAPTIST ACADEMY,CAVITE INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MARY CALKINS INTEGRATED SCHOOL, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 14

MONTEMAYOR INSTITUTE OF LEARNING, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6

St. Mark Academy of Primarosa Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 14

Cadelasallian Institute 0 0 0 1 5 6 2 11 13

JOSIAH CHRISTIAN VALUES HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ACADEMIA DE JULIA VICTORIA OF CAVITE 0 0 0 5 11 16 5 44 49

SHERENES KIDDIE CENTER INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holy Angels Montessori Imus, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 10

SOUTHDALE INCLUSIVE SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 2 8 10 4 18 22

VOX DEI PLAY AND LEARN CENTER (VDPLC) INC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ASHTONVILLE SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 1 5 6 5 19 24
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HOLY GRAIL OF JESUS LEARNING AND 

DEVELOPMENT CENTER, INC.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

St. Eward Integrated School Foundation-Cavite 0 0 0 11 26 37 17 53 70

PRIME TIMES LEARNING CIRCLE, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

School of Knowledge & Skills for Beatus Angelus Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

St. Clarisse Faith School, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ICBC CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, INC 0 0 0 3 5 8 5 11 16

STATEVILLE ACADEMY, INC. 0 0 0 1 8 9 1 16 17

The Vallejo Learning Venue, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

Brimestone Academy Inc. Main 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ACADEMIA DE BARCELONA INC. 0 0 0 2 13 15 2 20 22

DEL ROSARIO CHRISTIAN INSTITUTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 15

St. Martha Montessori School-Barcelona Inc. 0 0 0 2 13 15 2 20 22

ACADEMIA DE SAN RAFAEL CASA DE BAMBINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holy Spirit School of Imus Inc. (Annex) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

Memorare Academe of Cavite Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6

ACADEMIA DE SAN RAFAELINTEGRATED 

MONTESSORI
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Thomas Aquinas Institute of Learning 5 9 14 7 12 19 9 19 28

SHAMMAH CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 1 3 4 2 8 10

Saint Francis Institute Learning and Business High School 

Inc. 
0 0 0 1 4 5 2 10 12

San Isidro Institute of Imus Inc. 0 0 0 3 10 13 6 24 30

OUR LADY OF LORESCHOOL INC. 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 10 12

Brilliant Minds Academy, Inc 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 13 13

Escuela De Legianares Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casa Parterres De Broderie School and Development 

Center Inc
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

San Antonio de Padua Integrated School of Imus, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 9

IMUS BRIGHT SEEDS LEARNING CENTER, INC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GOD'S HEAVENLY TREASURE ACADEMY 

INCORPORATED
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 8
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TARVER ACADEMY, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 12

JOSIAH CHRISTIAN VALUES ACADEME INC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 9

SAINT NAZARENE BONA FIDE INSTITUTE, INC. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

Beacon of Love Lcademy,Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 10

Makwills Integrated School Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gryffith Academe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

164 187 351 355 582 937 493 1,483 1,977


